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PRETEKY CESTNYCH
AUTOMOBILOV NA OKRUHU

PRIX OF SLOVAK REPUBLIC

ABARTH CUP
RACE 2
Race (15:00 Time) started at 17:08:53

SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km

23, 8..2024 17:05 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S
1 17:11:52.780 1:22.442 35.031
(645) Martin PASKAN 2 17:14:43.040 2:50.260 53.622 1:21.500 35.138
1 17:11:45.834 1:22.325 35.279 3 17:17:36.341 2:53.301 53.733 1:21.114 38.454
2 17:14:37.164 2:51.330 53.770 1:22.384 35.176 4 17:20:29.840 2:53.499 56.197 1:22.122 35.180
3 17:17:27.967 2:50.803 53.521 1:21.953 35.329 5 17:23:22.796 2:52.956 54.240 1:23.854 34.862
4 17:20:19.464 2:51.497 53.770 1:22.391 35.336 6 17:26:20.725 2:57.929 54.637 1:27.001 36.291
5 17:23:10.494 2:51.030 53.099 1:22.775 35.156
6 17:26:03.012 2:52.518 53.840 1:23.213 35.465 (500) Ondrej SZILAGYI ml.
1 17:11:58.867 1:23.156 35.493
(665) Pavol DURKOVE 2 17:14:51.857 2:52.990 54.296 1:23.667 35.027
1 17:11:47.214 1:21.345 34.547 3 17:17:45.593 2:53.736 54.310 1:24.172 35.254
2 17:14:38.482 2:51.268 53.543 1:22.764 34.961 4 17:20:39.265 2:53.672 53.789 1:24.588 35.295
3 17:17:28.536 2:50.054 53.027 1:21.698 35.329 5 17:23:32.060 2:52.795 53.775 1:23.163 35.857
4 17:20:20.210 2:51.674 53.749 1:22.288 35.637 6 17:26:26.085 2:54.025 54.182 1:24.802 35.041
5 17:23:12.122 2:51.912 53.443 1:23.841 34.628
6 17:26:03.716 2:51.594 53.160 1:22.730 35.704 (567) Marian BRIAK
1 17:12:00.737 1:23.652 35.974
(526) Martin DURIK 2 17:14:55.501 2:54.764 54.969 1:24.002 35.793
1 17:11:53.107 1:21.675 34.727 3 17:17:54.405 2:58.904 55.440 1:25.880 37.584
2 17:14:40.792 2:47.685 51.598 1:22.012 34.075 4 17:20:55.405 3:01.000 56.916 1:26.769 37.315
3 17:17:28.821 2:48.029 52.415 1:21.476 34.138 5 17:23:59.037 3:03.632 57.488 1:28.355 37.789
4 17:20:20.965 2:52.144 54.097 1:22.822 35.225 6 17:27:01.042 3:02.005 56.694 1:27.243 38.068
5 17:23:10.824 2:49.859 52.989 1:21.813 35.057
6 17:26:03.949 2:53.125 54.137 1:23.367 35.621 (502) Eva WINKLER
1 17:12:40.841 1:40.102 42.681
(695) Gabriel STEINER 2 17:16:09.311 3:28.470 1:06.147 1:39.409 42.914
1 17:11:46.826 1:22.918 35.249 3 17:19:40.718 3:31.407 1:07.745 1:40.629 43.033
2 17:14:39.518 2:52.692 53.466 1:24.188 35.038 4 17:23:08.235 3:27.517 1:07.014 1:38.791 41.712
3 17:17:30.558 2:51.040 52.927 1:22.936 35.177 5 17:26:41.810 3:33.575 1:11.152 1:40.334 42.089
4 17:20:22.361 2:51.803 53.113 1:23.531 35.159
5 17:23:14.173 2:51.812 53.431 1:23.047 35.334
6 17:26:06.695 2:52.522 54.419 1:22.902 35.201
(501) Ondrej SZILAGYI st.
1 17:11:47.682 1:23.088 35.424
2 17:14:38.673 2:50.991 52.695 1:23.471 34.825
3 17:17:29.948 2:51.275 52.903 1:22.653 35.719
4 17:20:20.986 2:51.038 52.813 1:22.656 35.569
5 17:23:15.739 2:54.753 53.152 1:23.173 38.428
6 17:26:19.053 3:03.314 57.542 1:27.898 37.874
(553) Daniel CSUR
1 17:11:48.995 1:22.943 35.591
2 17:14:42.589 2:53.594 54.031 1:23.421 36.142
3 17:17:36.601 2:54.012 54.204 1:23.414 36.394
4 17:20:29.058 2:52.457 54.790 1:22.494 35.173
5 17:23:20.459 2:51.401 54.240 1:22.151 35.010
6 17:26:19.441 2:58.982 55.688 1:25.752 37.542
(592) Andrej PODLUZANSKY
1 17:11:49.388 1:22.643 35.325
2 17:14:41.232 2:51.844 53.064 1:22.921 35.859
3 17:17:33.691 2:52.459 53.859 1:23.496 35.104
4 17:20:24.765 2:51.074 53.402 1:23.020 34.652
5 17:23:16.158 2:51.393 53.040 1:22.545 35.808
6 17:26:19.969 3:03.811 1:00.003 1:26.283 37.525
(699) Martin PRIC
1 17:11:49.736 1:22.091 34.834
2 17:14:42.681 2:52.945 53.832 1:23.339 35.774
3 17:17:34.633 2:51.952 52.994 1:22.529 36.429
4 17:20:23.567 2:48.934 52.749 1:21.609 34.576
5 17:23:16.419 2:52.852 52.802 1:23.295 36.755
6 17:26:20.219 3:03.800 1:00.270 1:26.311 37.219
(650) Rado OBRTAL
1 17:11:52.463 1:22.375 35.233
2 17:14:42.786 2:50.323 53.355 1:21.674 35.294
3 17:17:36.368 2:53.582 54.604 1:22.121 36.857
4 17:20:29.260 2:52.892 55.737 1:22.208 34.947
5 17:23:20.640 2:51.380 54.632 1:22.216 34.532
6 17:26:20.443 2:59.803 57.325 1:26.238 36.240
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